
Apache Corporation 
6120 S.Yale Ste 1500 
Tulsa, OK 74136 
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250 2.50 0.75 1.31 3.28 3.28 
629 3.79 1.40 2.45 9.29 12.57 
760 1.31 1.20 2.10 2.75 15.32 
973 2.13 1.50 2.63 5.59 20.91 
1187 2.14 1.60 2.80 5.99 26.90 
1443 2.56 1.60 2.80 7.17 34.07 
1699 2.56 1.40 2.45 6.27 40.34 
1998 2.99 1.40 3.00 8.97 49.31 
2340 3.42 1.60 2.80 9.58 58.89 
2553 2.13 1.80 3.15 6.71 65.60 
2767 3.00 1.70 2.98 8.93 74.52 
3023 2.56 0.50 0.88 2.24 76.76 
3279 2.56 1.30 2.28 5.82 82.59 
3704 4.25 0.60 1.05 4.46 87.05 
3920 2.1.6 1.10 1.93 4.16 91.21 
4261 3.41 1.20 2.10 7.16 98.37 
4567 3.06 1.10 1.93 5.89 104.26 
4856 2.89 2.00 3.50 10.12 114.37 
5026 1.70 2.70 4.73 8.03 122.41 
5200 1.74 3.60 6.30 10.96 133.37 
5301 1.01 3.40 5.95 6.01 139.38 
5711 4.10 2.60 4.55 18.66 158.03 

MAR 0 7 2013 

JMMOCO ARTFfitA, 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the day of "PV POrytjhfi.r' , 2012 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

UC.U'A x>-tJ 
otary Public 

<*0?%h JACKI ANN ZENT 
^ " w ^ s N o t a r y P u b l i c ' S t a t e o f T e x a s 
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